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Email Aliases and Groups

	Name
	Email Address

	Administration
	

	State President
	statepresident@aauw-ca.org

	Chief Financial Officer
	cfo@aauw-ca.org

	Office Manager
	office@aauw-ca.org

	Branch Support Contact
	branch@aauw-ca.org

	Branch Newsletters
	branchnewsletters@aauw-ca.org

	Communications Contact
	communications@aauw-ca.org

	California Perspective Editor
	perspective@aauw-ca.org

	California Perspective - opt out of hard copy
	savepostage@aauw-ca.org

	Webmaster
	webmaster@aauw.org

	Website and Calendar Updates
	webteam@aauw-ca.org

	AAUW Funds Contact
	aauwfunds@aauw-ca.org

	AAUW Funds Speaker Request
	aauwfundspeakers@aauw-ca.org

	AAUW Fund – migivingcircle
	mlgivingcircle@aauw-ca.org

	Governance Contact
	Governance@aauw-ca.org

	Leadership Development Contact
	leaderdev@aauw-ca.org

	Leader on Loan Contact
	leaderonloan@aauw.org

	Membership Contact
	membership@aauw-ca.org

	Nominations Contact
	nominating@aauw-ca.org	

	Programs Contact
	program@aauw-ca.org

	Title IX Coordinator
	titleix@aauw-ca.org

	Financial Literacy Contact
	financialliteracy@aauw-ca.org

	International Programs Contact
	international@aauw-ca.org

	Speech Trek Contact
	speechtrek@aauw-ca.org

	Public Policy Contact
	publicpolicy@aauw-ca.org

	Legislative Advocate
	legislativeadvocate@aauw-ca.org

	State Project Oversight Contact (SPF)
	jniemeier@aauw-ca.org

	SPF Nominating Committee
	spfnominating@aauw-ca.org

	SPF Funds Contact
	spfund@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek State Coordinator
	techtrek@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek Technical Contact
	tttech@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek Davis
	techtrek-davis@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek Finance
	techtrek-finance@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek Fresno
	techtrek-fresno@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek Irvine
	techtrek-irvine@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek San Diego
	techtrek-sandiego@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek Santa Barbara
	techtrek-santabarbara@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek Sonoma
	techtrek-sonoma@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek Stanford Curie
	techtrek-stanfordcurie@aauw-ca.org

	Tech Trek Stanford Hopper
	techtrek-stanfordhopper@aauw-ca.org

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tech Trek Whittier
	techtrek-whittier@aauw-ca.org
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